8.45-9.15am

9.15 am

9.30 am

10.00 am

10.15 am

10.35 am

10.45 am

11.00 am
11.20 am
11.40 am

12.00 pm

12.20 pm
1.05 pm

1.20 pm

2.10 pm

2.20 pm

Call to action — “Rotherham get active”
Draft Agenda

11 May 2016
9:15 — 2:30pm

Registration

Welcome and introduction

Clir David Roche/Terri Roche, Chair of the Health and Wellbeing
Board

Keynote speaker
Karen Creavin, Birmingham City Council

Sport England (TBC)

Sport and Physical Activity in Rotherham — local context
Rebecca Atchinson & Chris Siddall

Rotherham Active Partnership
Break and refreshments

Local good practice presentations:
Rotherham United Community Sports Trust
Active for Health
Leisure centres / parks & green spaces (TBC)

Question and Answer — panel of speakers
Chaired by Karen Creavin

Networking and light lunch
Welcome back — purpose of afternoon session/workshops

Workshops
To be confirmed.

Launch the call to action — “Rotherham Get Active” website

Closing remarks — what happens next



