Call to action – "Rotherham get active"

Draft Agenda 11 May 2016 9:15 – 2:30pm

8.45 – 9.15 am	Registration
9.15 am	Welcome and introduction Cllr David Roche/Terri Roche, Chair of the Health and Wellbeing Board
9.30 am	Keynote speaker Karen Creavin, Birmingham City Council
10.00 am	Sport England (TBC)
10.15 am	Sport and Physical Activity in Rotherham – local context Rebecca Atchinson & Chris Siddall
10.35 am	Rotherham Active Partnership
10.45 am	Break and refreshments
	Local good practice presentations:
11.00 am	Rotherham United Community Sports Trust
11.20 am	Active for Health
11.40 am	Leisure centres / parks & green spaces (TBC)
12.00 pm	Question and Answer – panel of speakers Chaired by Karen Creavin
12.20 pm	Networking and light lunch
1.05 pm	Welcome back – purpose of afternoon session/workshops
1.20 pm	Workshops To be confirmed.
2.10 pm	Launch the call to action – "Rotherham Get Active" website
2.20 pm	Closing remarks – what happens next